Page 1 of 7
 High Performance (accuracy class 0,5S)
 Measurements up to the 51st harmonic
 Flexibility (open platform)
 Reliability (high quality of components)
 Connectivity (Ethernet, RS485, ExpBus, NFC)
Power Quality Energy Analyzer & Web Data Manager
Giga PQ Box net Web (current inputs for CTs and Current Clamps ../1A or ../5A) and Giga F PQ Box net Web (current inputs

and HTTP for the management of instantaneous meas and
files.
How to order
   Type Code
Giga PQ Box net Web Charts .............................. PKAR100-00
For CT, Split CT and Clamps with .../1A o .../5A  output refer
to our website www.electrex.it
Giga F PQ Box net Web Charts ........................... PKAR101-00
FCTS 040-500 Flexible split CT ................................. PFCF005
FCTS 100-1000 Flexible split CT ............................... PFCF002
FCTS 200-2000 Flexible split CT ............................... PFCF003
FCTS 280-4000 Flexible split CT ............................... PFCF004
Subject to modification without prior notice
Data sheet Giga PQ and Giga F PQ Box net Web 2018 06 06-ENG
Distributor
 Electrex is a brand of Akse srl